IES

B W
oot
A P

%
i
3l

70

56

42

28

14

-14

LaClub 6.10 i8%9 - B/

MAE 1, 2| 3, 4| 5 6| 7| 8| 9| 10| 11| 12| 13| 14| 15| 16 17
R 46| 10| 3| 7| 7| 4| 7| 7| A1 0
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o PAE ] 5/ 10| 14| 19| 21| 23| 26| 28
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